R

NISEKO m g |

OPERATION PERIOD

Persons with the following currently valid lift passes may Each color represent different dates of avallablhty 'w..
Zﬁ?nzgirzgisnfz;;riisses, hour-based passes and season |:| Resort Opening~Apr.5, Apr.11,12,18,19, Apr. 25~May 6
o || Dec.1.2019~Apr.5.2020 .
Valid all-mountain point passes. I:] Dec.11.201 9~Mar.22.2020

All other persons must pay the bus fare |:| Dec.11.2019~Jan.19.2020
(see rates listed inside the bus) |:| Jan.20.2020~Mar.22.2020

NISEKO UNITED SHUTTLE BUS INQUIRIES TEL : +81(0)136 44 2001 (NISEKO BUS)

-
e : . S : B AzoNoley B

UNITED — . -0 i

. I
¥ ;Y .
3 3 - X
‘ o O

¢ The]Green Leaf INisek G HirafulWelcomelCenter
Village: Sleenter ) @) : Q) u
= h e -‘&‘
Annupuri/Ski|Resort/Entrance) 5 e P

. . obo¥
Fujiyama o .
i -

ItonVJIIage -

. .ngashlyama PensfenVilamo k o — 3 @ WAL
() ameiil SRS T TTR  (
3 . leafullnteeectl,on - idtown|Niseko!
HokuelIntersection - .
KabayamalNorth

A-LINE = IKOI-NO YUYADO IROHA

§ BUS STOP LINE = A A A A A A A A A

HANAZONO 7:40 | 8:40 [ 9:10 | 9:40 [10:40 11:40 | 12:10 | 12:40 | 13:40 | 14:40 15:20 | 16:00 | 16:40 | 17:20 | 18:00 18:40 19:50 21:00

Yamada Intersection 1:54 | 8:54 [ 9:24 | 9:54 [10:54 | 11:54 [ 12:24 | 12:54  13:54 | 14:54 | 15:34 | 16:14 | 16:54 | 17:34 | 18:14 18:54 20:04 21:14

Midtown Niseko 7:55 | 8:55 | 9:25 | 9:55 | 10:55 | 11:55 | 12:25 | 12:55 | 13:55 | 14:55 | 15:35 | 16:15 | 16:55 | 17:35 | 18:15 18:55 20:05 21:15

lzumikyo 1:56 | 8:96 | 9:26 | 9:56 | 10:56 | 11:56 | 12:26 | 12:56 | 13:56 | 14:96 | 15:36 | 16:16 | 16:56 | 17:36 | 18:16 18:56 20:06 21:16

Hirafu Intersection 1:57 | 8:57 | 9:27 | 9:57 (10:57 | 11:57 | 12:27 | 12:57 | 13:57 | 14:57 | 15:37 | 16:17 | 16:57 | 17:37 | 18:17 18:57 20:07 2117

Hirafu Welcome Center 8:04 | 9:04 | 9:34 | 10:04 | 11:04 | 12:04 | 12:34 | 13:04 | 14:04 | 15:04 | 15:44 | 16:24 | 17:04 | 17:44 | 18:24 | 18:24 | 19:04 | 19:04 | 20:14 | 20:14 | 21:24 | 21:24

Hirafu Gondola 8:09 | 9:09 [ 9:39 | 10:09 | 11:09 | 12:09 | 12:39 | 13:09 | 14:09| 15:09 | 15:49| 16:29 17:09 | 17:49 | 18:29 | 18:29 | 19:09 | 19:09 | 20:19 | 20:19 | 21:29 | 21:29

Hirafu Intersection 8:12 | 912 | 9:42 | 10:12 | 11:12 | 12:12 | 12:42 | 13:12 | 14:12 | 15:12 | 15:52 | 16:32 | 17:12 [ 17:52 | 18:32 18:32 | 19:12 | 19:12 |20:22 | 20:22 | 21:32 | 21:32

Kabayama North 8:14 | 9:14 | 9:44 | 10:14 | 11:14 | 12:14 | 12:44| 13:14 | 14:14 | 15:14 | 15:54 | 16:34 | 17:14 | 17:54 | 18:34 | 18:34 | 19:14 | 19:14 | 20:24 ) 20:24 | 21:34 | 21:34

Milk Kobo 8:21 | 9:21 | 9:51 [ 10:21 11:21 | 12:21 12:51 | 13:21 | 14:21 | 15:21 | 16:01 | 16:41) 17:21 | 18:01 | 18:41 | 18:41| 19:21 | 19:21 20:31 | 20:31| 21:41 | 21:41
Higashiyama Pension Village 8:22 | 9:22 | 9:52 | 10:22 [ 11:22 | 12:22 {12:52 | 13:22  14:22 | 15:22 | 16:02 | 16:42 | 17:22 | 18:02 | 18:42 | 18:42 | 19:22 | 19:22 | 20:32 | 20:32 | 21:42 | 21:42

Niseko Village Ski Center 8:25 | 9:25 [ 9:55 | 10:25 [ 11:25 | 12:25 [ 12:55 | 13:25 | 14:25 ) 15:25 | 16:05 | 16:45 | 17:25 | 18:05 | 18:45 | 18:45 | 19:25 | 19:25 {20:35 | 20:35 | 21:45 | 21:45

The Green Leaf Niseko Village 8:27 | 9:27 | 9:57 [ 10:27 | 11:27 [ 12:27 | 12:57 ( 13:27 | 14:27 | 15:27 | 16:07 | 16:47 | 17:27 | 18:07 | 18:47 | 18:47 | 19:27 | 19:27 | 20:37 | 20:37 | 21:47 | 21:47

Hilton Niseko Village 8:32 | 9:32 [ 10:02 ] 10:32 | 11:32 | 12:32 [ 13:02 | 13:32 [ 14:32 | 15:32 | 16:12 | 16:52 | 17:32 | 18:12 | 18:52 | 18:52 | 19:32 | 19:32 | 20:42 | 20:42 | 21:52 | 21:52
Higashiyama Pension Village 8:34 | 9:34 [ 10:04 ] 10:34 [ 11:34 | 12:34 [ 13:04 | 13:34 [ 14:34 15:34 | 16:14 | 16:54 | 17:34 | 18:14 | 18:54 | 18:54 | 19:34 | 19:34 20:44| 20:44 | 21:54 | 21:54

Milk Kobo 8:35 | 9:35 [ 10:05 | 10:35 | 11:35 [ 12:35 [ 13:05 | 13:35 [ 14:35 | 15:35 | 16:15 | 16:55 | 17:35 | 18:15 | 18:55 18:55 | 19:35 | 19:35 |20:45) 20:45 | 21:55 21:55

Fujiyama 8:38 | 9:38 [ 10:08 | 10:38 [ 11:38 | 12:38 [ 13:08 | 13:38 [ 14:38 | 15:38 | 16:18 | 16:58 | 17:38 | 18:18 | 18:58 | 18:58 | 19:38 | 19:38 20:4820:48 | 21:58 | 21:58

Annupuri Entrance 8:41 | 9:41 | 10:11 [ 10:41 | 11:41 [ 12:41) 13:11 [ 13:41 | 14:41 [ 15:41 | 16:21 | 17:01 | 17:41 | 18:21 | 19:01 | 19:01 | 19:41 | 19:41 | 20:51 | 20:51 | 22:01 | 22:01

Annupuri Ski Resort 8:45 | 9:45 | 10:15 | 10:45 | 11:45 | 12:45 | 13:15 | 13:45 | 14:45] 15:45 | 16:25| 17:05 | 17:45 18:25 | 19:05 | 19:05 | 19:45 | 18:45 | 20:55) 20:55 | 22:05) 22:05

Niseko Northern Resort, Annupuri 8:47 | 9:47 [ 10:17 | 10:47 | 11:47 | 12:47 | 13:17 | 13:47 [ 14:47 | 15:47 | 16:27 | 17:07 | 17:41 | 18:27 | 19:07 | 19:07 | 19:47 | 19:47 | 20:57 | 20:57  22:07 | 22:07

Ikoi-no Yuyado Iroha 8:48 | 9:48 | 10:18 | 10:48 | 11:48 | 12:48 | 13:18 | 13:48 | 14:48| 15:48 | 16:28 | 17:08 | 17:48 | 18:28 | 19:08 | 19:08 | 19:48 19:48 | 20:58 | 20:58 | 22:08| 22:08

B-LINE => HANAZONO - HIRAFU WELCOME CENTER

§ BUS STOP B B B B B B

Ikoi-no Yuyado Iroha 8:00 | 8:30 | 9:00 10:00 | 11:00 | 12:00 { 12:30 | 13:00 | 14:00 | 14:40 | 15:20 | 16:00 | 16:30 | 17:00 { 17:00 | 18:00 { 18:00 | 19:00 | 19:00 | 20:00 { 20:00| 20:30 | 20:30
Niseko Northern Resort, Annupuri 8:01 | 8:31 [ 8:01 10:01| 11:01 | 12:01| 12:31 | 13:01 | 14:01 | 14:41 | 15:21 | 16:01 | 16:31 | 17:01 | 17:01 | 18:01 | 18:01 | 19:01 | 19:01 | 20:01 { 20:01 | 20:31 | 20:31
Annupuri Ski Resort 8:03 | 8:33 | 9:03 10:03 | 11:03 | 12:03 | 12:33 | 13:03 | 14:03 | 14:43 | 15:23 | 16:03 | 16:33 | 17:03 | 17:03 | 18:03 | 18:03 | 19:03 | 19:03 | 20:03 | 20:03  20:33 | 20:33
Annupuri Entrance 8:07 | 8:37 | 9:07 10:07 | 11:07 | 12:07 | 12:37 | 13:07 | 14:07 | 14:47 | 15:27 | 16:07 | 16:37 | 17:07 | 17:07 | 18:07 | 18:07 | 19:07 | 19:07 | 20:07 | 20:07 { 20:37 20:37
Fujiyama 8:10 | 8:40 | 9:10 10:10 | 11:10 | 12:10 | 12:40 | 13:10 | 14:10 | 14:50 | 15:30 16:10 | 16:40 17:10 | 17:10 | 18:10 | 18:10 | 19:10 | 18:10 | 20:10 | 20:10 | 20:40| 20:40
Milk Kobo 8:14 | 8:44 | 9:14 10:14 | 11:14 | 1214 | 12:44 | 13:14 | 14:14 | 14:54 | 15:34 | 16:14 | 16:44 | 17:14 | 17:14 | 18:14 | 18:14 [ 19:14 | 19:14 [ 20:14 | 20:14 | 20:44| 20:44
Higashiyama Pension Village 8:15 | 8:45| 915 10:15 | 11:15 | 12:15 | 12:45 | 13:15 | 14:15 | 14:55 | 15:35| 16:15 | 16:45 17:15 | 17:15 | 18:15 | 18:15 [ 19:15 | 19:15 | 20:15 | 20:15 | 20:45| 20:45
Niseko Village Ski Center 8:18 | 8:48 | 9:18 [ 9:48 | 10:18 [ 11:18 | 12:18 | 12:48 | 13:18 | 14:18 | 14:58 | 15:38 | 16:18 | 16:48 | 17:18 | 17:18 | 18:18 | 18:18 | 19:18 | 19:18 | 20:18 | 20:18 | 20:48  20:48
The Green Leaf Niseko Village 8:20 | 8:50 | 9:20 | 9:50 | 10:20 11:20 | 12:20| 12:50 | 13:20 14:20 | 15:00 | 15:40 | 16:20 | 16:50 | 17:20 | 17:20 | 18:20 18:20 | 19:20 | 19:20 | 20:20 20:20 { 20:50 20:50
Hilton Niseko Village 8:25 | 8:55 | 9:25 | 9:85 | 10:25 | 11:25 | 12:25 | 12:55 | 13:25 | 14:25 | 15:05 | 15:45 | 16:25 | 16:55 | 17:25 | 17:25 | 18:25 | 18:25 | 19:25 | 19:25 [20:25 20:25) 20:55 | 20:55
Higashiyama Pension Village 8:27 | 8:57 | 9:27 | 8:57 | 10:27| 11:27 | 12:27|12:57 | 13:27| 14:27 | 15:07 | 15:47 | 16:27 | 16:57 | 17:27 | 17:27 | 18:27 18:27 | 19:27 | 19:27 | 20:27 20:27 | 20:57 | 20:57
Milk Kobo 8:28 | 8:58 | 9:28 | 9:58 | 10:28 | 11:28 | 12:28 | 12:58 | 13:28 14:28 | 15:08 | 15:48 | 16:28 | 16:58 | 17:28 | 17:28 | 18:28 | 18:28 | 19:28 | 19:28 | 20:28 | 20:28 | 20:58 | 20:58
Kabayama North 8:35 | 9:05 | 9:35 | 10:05 10:35 11:35 | 12:35 13:05 | 13:35 14:35 | 15:15 | 15:55 | 16:35 | 17:05 | 17:35 | 17:35 | 18:35 | 18:35 | 19:35 | 19:35 | 20:35) 20:35 | 21:05 | 21:05
Hirafu Intersection 8:37 | 9:07 | 9:37 | 10:07| 10:37 | 11:37 | 12:37 | 13:07 | 13:37 | 1437 | 15:17 | 15:57 | 16:37 | 17:07 | 17:37 | 17:37 | 18:37 | 18:37 | 19:37 | 19:37 | 20:37 | 20:37 | 21:07 | 21:07
Hirafu Gondola 8:40 | 9:10 | 9:40 [ 10:10 | 10:40 { 11:40 | 12:40 | 13:10 | 13:40 | 14:40] 15:20 | 16:00 | 16:40 | 17:10 | 17:40 17:40 | 18:40 18:40 | 19:40 | 19:40 | 20:40| 20:40{ 21:10 | 21:10
Hirafu Welcome Center 8:45 | 9:15 | 9:45 [ 10:15 | 10:45 [ 11:45 | 12:45 | 13:15 | 13:45 | 14:45] 15:25 | 16:05 | 16:45 [ 17:25 | 17:55 | 17:55 | 18:45 18:45 | 19:45 | 19:45 | 20:45| 20:45 21:15 | 21:15
Hirafu Intersection 8:50 | 9:20 | 9:50 | 10:20| 10:50 | 11:50 | 12:50 | 13:20 | 13:50 | 1450 | 15:30 | 16:10 17:30 | 18:00 18:50 19:50 20:50 21:20
Izumikyo 8:52 | 9:22 | 9:52 | 10:22 | 10:52 | 11:52 | 12:52 | 13:22 | 13:52 | 14:52 | 16:32 | 16:12 17:32 | 18:02 18:62 19:52 20:52 21:22
Midtown Niseko 8:53 | 9:23 | 9:53 | 10:23 | 10:53 | 11:53 | 12:53 | 13:23 | 13:53 | 14:53 | 15:33 | 16:13 17:33 | 18:03 18:53 19:53 20:53 2123
Yamada Intersection 8:54 | 9:24 | 9:54 [10:2410:54 [ 11:54 | 12:54 [ 13:24 | 13:54 | 14:54 | 15:34 | 16:14 17:34 | 18:04 18:54 19:54 20:54 21:24
HANAZONO 9:08 | 9:38 | 10:08| 10:38 | 11:08 | 12:08 | 13:08 | 13:38 | 14:08 | 15:08 | 15:48 | 16:28 17:48 | 18:18 18:08 20:08 21:08 21:38




